

LINE ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	RDNJ, LLC dba A-Tech Paving Unit Cost	Cost	Tri-City Seal Co. Inc Unit Price	Cost
101	Joint and Crack Sealing - No Routing	Lbs.	50,000.00	\$1.85	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 2.05	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 2.53	\$ 126,500.00
102	Joint and Crack Sealing - Routing	Lbs.	33,200.00	\$2.30	\$ 76,360.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 78,020.00	\$ 2.74	\$ 90,968.00
103	Construction Traffic Control - All Roads	Lm/D	180.00	\$260.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00
104	Construction Traffic Control - Intersection	D	80.00	\$285.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00
					TOTAL COST: \$ 238,460.00		\$ 230,520.00		\$ 233,068.00